
02 01 00  Fort Huachuca Accommodation District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

433,971.11$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

433,971.11$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

433,971.11$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

433,971.11$

3,334,243.90$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

3,334,243.90$
$
$

02 02 01  Tombstone Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

324,970.20$

37,798.87$
0.00$

37,798.87$
362,769.07$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

324,970.20$

37,798.87$
0.00

37,798.87
362,769.07$

2,245,862.06$

453,767.91$
0.00$

453,767.91$
2,699,629.97$

$
$

02 02 02  Bisbee Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

213,348.04$

25,293.51$
0.00$

25,293.51$
238,641.55$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

213,348.04$

25,293.51$
0.00

25,293.51
238,641.55$

1,301,579.86$

303,643.54$
0.00$

303,643.54$
1,605,223.40$

$
$
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02 02 09  Benson Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

388,771.79$

27,662.13$
0.00$

27,662.13$
416,433.92$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

388,771.79$

27,662.13$
0.00

27,662.13
416,433.92$

2,536,479.11$

332,078.44$
0.00$

332,078.44$
2,868,557.55$

$
$

02 02 13  Willcox Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

458,614.07$

21,882.98$
0.00$

21,882.98$
480,497.05$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

458,614.07$

21,882.98$
0.00

21,882.98
480,497.05$

2,500,076.22$

262,700.84$
0.00$

262,700.84$
2,762,777.06$

$
$

02 02 14  Bowie Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

965.70$

3,413.13$
0.00$

3,413.13$
4,378.83$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

965.70$

3,413.13$
0.00

3,413.13
4,378.83$

11,593.02$

40,973.96$
0.00$

40,973.96$
52,566.98$

$
$
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02 02 18  San Simon Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

55,939.97$

6,697.23$
0.00$

6,697.23$
62,637.20$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

55,939.97$

6,697.23$
0.00

6,697.23
62,637.20$

404,243.83$

80,398.89$
0.00$

80,398.89$
484,642.72$

$
$

02 02 21  St David Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

206,182.23$

14,353.83$
0.00$

14,353.83$
220,536.06$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

206,182.23$

14,353.83$
0.00

14,353.83
220,536.06$

1,583,118.19$

172,314.86$
0.00$

172,314.86$
1,755,433.05$

$
$

02 02 27  Douglas Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,335,378.82$

66,074.96$
0.00$

66,074.96$
1,401,453.78$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,335,378.82$

66,074.96$
0.00

66,074.96
1,401,453.78$

9,863,329.77$

793,216.77$
0.00$

793,216.77$
10,656,546.54$

$
$
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02 02 68  Sierra Vista Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,508,220.60$

273,506.01$
0.00$

273,506.01$
1,781,726.61$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,508,220.60$

273,506.01$
0.00

273,506.01
1,781,726.61$

8,258,908.89$

3,283,385.49$
0.00$

3,283,385.49$
11,542,294.38$

$
$

02 03 23  Naco Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

267,766.57$

3,182.06$
0.00$

3,182.06$
270,948.63$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

267,766.57$

3,182.06$
0.00

3,182.06
270,948.63$

2,574,769.23$

38,199.97$
0.00$

38,199.97$
2,612,969.20$

$
$

02 03 26  Cochise Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

810.22$
0.00$

810.22$
810.22$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

810.22$
0.00

810.22
810.22$

0.00$

9,726.58$
0.00$

9,726.58$
9,726.58$

$
$
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02 03 42  Apache Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

7,461.65$

339.80$
0.00$

339.80$
7,801.45$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

7,461.65$

339.80$
0.00

339.80
7,801.45$

73,492.66$

4,079.26$
0.00$

4,079.26$
77,571.92$

$
$

02 03 45  Double Adobe Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

51,451.41$

2,586.24$
0.00$

2,586.24$
54,037.65$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

51,451.41$

2,586.24$
0.00

2,586.24
54,037.65$

515,355.15$

31,047.29$
0.00$

31,047.29$
546,402.44$

$
$

02 03 49  Palominas Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

445,828.55$

75,595.07$
0.00$

75,595.07$
521,423.62$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

445,828.55$

75,595.07$
0.00

75,595.07
521,423.62$

3,495,692.12$

907,503.79$
0.00$

907,503.79$
4,403,195.91$

$
$
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02 03 55  McNeal Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

38,456.02$

1,964.38$
0.00$

1,964.38$
40,420.40$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

38,456.02$

1,964.38$
0.00

1,964.38
40,420.40$

375,220.02$

23,581.94$
0.00$

23,581.94$
398,801.96$

$
$

02 03 64  Pomerene Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

58,286.26$

5,262.52$
0.00$

5,262.52$
63,548.78$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

58,286.26$

5,262.52$
0.00

5,262.52
63,548.78$

536,500.15$

63,175.56$
0.00$

63,175.56$
599,675.71$

$
$

02 04 12  Elfrida Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

77,465.09$

2,446.16$
0.00$

2,446.16$
79,911.25$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

77,465.09$

2,446.16$
0.00

2,446.16
79,911.25$

673,528.16$

29,365.70$
0.00$

29,365.70$
702,893.86$

$
$
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02 04 22  Pearce Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

44,173.09$

7,069.33$
0.00$

7,069.33$
51,242.42$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

44,173.09$

7,069.33$
0.00

7,069.33
51,242.42$

315,911.54$

84,865.86$
0.00$

84,865.86$
400,777.40$

$
$

02 04 53  Ash Creek Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

9,043.25$

2,796.55$
0.00$

2,796.55$
11,839.80$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

9,043.25$

2,796.55$
0.00

2,796.55
11,839.80$

65,799.43$

33,572.02$
0.00$

33,572.02$
99,371.45$

$
$

02 05 22  Valley Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

27,649.18$

10,822.88$
0.00$

10,822.88$
38,472.06$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

27,649.18$

10,822.88$
0.00

10,822.88
38,472.06$

92,456.98$

129,926.52$
0.00$

129,926.52$
222,383.50$

$
$
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02 08 01  Cochise Technology District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

267,364.66$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

267,364.66$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

267,364.66$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

267,364.66$

1,991,062.01$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,991,062.01$
$
$

Cochise County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

6,221,308.26$

589,557.86$
0.00$

589,557.86$
6,810,866.12$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

6,221,308.26$

589,557.86$
0.00

589,557.86
6,810,866.12$

42,749,222.30$

7,077,525.19$
0.00$

7,077,525.19$
49,826,747.49$

$
$
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